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Academic Session 2024-25, Admission Selection 3rd List 

Class-M.A. Sociology 01 Sem. Last Date-31-07-2024 Time 12:00 PM 

S.no Form No. Name 

UR-04 
1 240064640 JHARNA 

2 240065064 PAWAN KUMAR 
- ,---

3 240067660 PAWAN KUMAR 

4 2~068736 BHIMR~AHU 

ST-04 
5 240066896 GOPAL RAM 

- - - - -
_!i_240063409 MUSKAN 

7 240064016 VINITA DHRUW 

8-= 24006613~ -RAMESH KUMAR BHOI 

SC-03 
9 _ 240065589 RAJU JOSHI 

10 _ 240066671 NIKHIL RAJETRI 

11_ 240067515 VISHNU KUMAR 

OBC-03 
12 _ 240043572 RUPA 

13 _ 240065896 MONIKA 
- --- -

14 240067457 LAKESH SAHU 
FF-NIL -
PWD-NIL 

Father Name 

KULESH 

RAMRAY SAHU 

RAMRAY SAHU 

TOMAN LAL SAHU 

VIJAY RAM 

ITWARI RAM 

JITENDRA 

MAHESHWAR BHOI 

TIRTH RAM JOSHI 

SON PRASAD RAJETRI 

BUDHRAM 

NAROTT AM LAL 

PRITAM PATEL -
BHEKH RAM SAHU 

-Rb,~ 
ICJ/07/~0Z~ 

~~//;)~ 

'\f 1-//:r(~ ]'(-iy 

Category Gender Passing Year Marks(%) NCC candt. Nss candt. Scouts Sports Remarks 

OBC Female 

OBC Male 

OBC Male 

OBC Male 

ST Male 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST Male 

SC Male 
SC Male 
SC Male 

OBC Female 

OBC Female 

OBC Male 

(1) 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2024 

2024 
2023 

2024 

2024 

2024 

61.83 NO 

59.83 NO 

59.83 NO 

57.06 NO 

57.39 NO 

66.44 NO 

53.28 NO 

62.06 NO 

51.78 NO 

50.11 NO 

61.33 NO 

54.50 

54.22 NO 

54.22 NO 

NO 

NO 

B Certificate 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

----
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